Discard List 06-2015

Racine Public Library

Depository 0667

75-7"st

Racine, WI 53403

Contact: Debbie Yale

262-636-9217
debbie.yale@racinelibrary.info

deadline August 1, 2015

Woody Plant Seed Manual

From lighthouses to laserbeams

Designing P.L. 94-171 Redistricting data...
Uniform Laws & Regulations...engine fuel quality
Mental Health: a report of the surgeon Gen’l

Mental Health: Culture, Race & Ethnicity

Matrix intensive outpatient treatment
for people w/ stimulant use disorders...

Health effects of exposure to environmental
tobacco smoke

Step by step eating to lower your high blood
Cholesterol

National Survey Results on Drug use from the
Monitoring future study

Food safety from A to Z, Reference Guide

Adolescent health in the U.S.

Fair Lending: Learn the Facts

A Performance review if FEMA’s disaster
Management activities ...Hurricane Katrina

Buried dreams: the rise & fall of a clam cannery
On the Katmai coast

2008

1995

2004

2004

1999

2001

2011

1999

1995

2004

2011

2007

2009

2006

2002

A1.76:727

C1.2:L62/995

C3.2:V67/2

C13.11:130/2004

HE 20.402:M 52/2

HE 20.402:M52/2/Supp/2001

HE 20.427/7:M 42/DVD

HE 20.3184/2:10

HE 20.3202:ST 4

HE 20.3968:975-2004/v.1

HE 20.4508:F 73/3

HE 20.6202:2007

HH 1.2:L54/3

HS 1.2:K 15

129.2:C 53



Gateways to Commerce

Official National Park Handbook
Wind Cave
Agate Fossil Beds
Clara Barton
Great Smoky Mountains
Fort Vancouver
Benjamin Franklin’s Good House
Independence
Big Bend
Glacier Bay
Hopewell Furnace
Salem
Fort Sumter
Lincoln Memorial
Arlington House
Cowpens
Fort Moultrie
Vicksburg
Craters of the Moon
Chesapeake & Ohio Canal
Congress Hall
Cape Cod
Castillo de San Marcos
Yellowstone
Forts of Old San Juan
Redwood
Fredericksburg battlefields
Mammoth Cave
Appomattox Court House

Spinoff
Rediscovering America

Meteorological Atlas of the Int’l

Indian Ocean Expedition

HIV/AIDS Training Resource kit

Accident at Three Mile Island

Environmental education in the schools

1992

1979
1981
1981
1982
1982
1982
1982
1983
1984
1984
1987
1984
1986
1985
1989
1986
1986
1991
1991
1990
1994
1994
2001
1997
1997
2000
2003
2003

1997-99
2000

1972

2009

1979

1995

129.2:G22/6

129.9/5:104
129.9/5:107
129.9/5:110
129.9/5:112
129.9/5:113
129.9/5:114
129.9/5:115
129.9/5:119
129.9/5:123
129.9/5:124
129.9/5:126
129.9/5:127
129.9/5:129
129.9/5:133
129.9/5:135
129.9/5:136
129.9/5:137
129.9/5:139
129.9/5:142
129.9/5:147
129.9/5:148
129.9/5:149
129.9/5:150
129.9/5:151
129.9/5:154
129.9/5:155
129.9/5:158
129.9/5:160

NAS1.1/4:
NF3.2:R24

PE 1.2:H 64

PR39.8:T41/T71

$1.40/2:Ed 8



