Discard List 06-2015
Racine Public Library
Depository 0667
75 – 7th St
Racine, WI 53403
Contact: Debbie Yale
262-636-9217
debbie.vale@racinelibrary.i

debbie.yale@racinelibrary.info deadline August 1, 2015

Woody Plant Seed Manual	2008	A 1.76:727
From lighthouses to laserbeams	1995	C1.2:L62/995
Designing P.L. 94-171 Redistricting data	2004	C3.2:V67/2
Uniform Laws & Regulationsengine fuel quality	2004	C13.11:130/2004
Mental Health: a report of the surgeon Gen'l	1999	HE 20.402:M 52/2
Mental Health: Culture, Race & Ethnicity	2001	HE 20.402:M52/2/Supp/2001
Matrix intensive outpatient treatment for people w/ stimulant use disorders	2011	HE 20.427/7:M 42/DVD
Health effects of exposure to environmental tobacco smoke	1999	HE 20.3184/2:10
Step by step eating to lower your high blood Cholesterol	1995	HE 20.3202:ST 4
National Survey Results on Drug use from the Monitoring future study	2004	HE 20.3968:975-2004/v.1
Food safety from A to Z, Reference Guide	2011	HE 20.4508:F 73/3
Adolescent health in the U.S.	2007	HE 20.6202:2007
Fair Lending: Learn the Facts	2009	HH 1.2:L54/3
A Performance review if FEMA's disaster Management activitiesHurricane Katrina	2006	HS 1.2:K 15
Buried dreams: the rise & fall of a clam cannery On the Katmai coast	2002	129.2:C 53

Gateways to Commerce	1992	129.2:G22/6
Official National Park Handbook		
Wind Cave	1979	129.9/5:104
Agate Fossil Beds	1981	129.9/5:107
Clara Barton	1981	129.9/5:110
Great Smoky Mountains	1982	129.9/5:112
Fort Vancouver	1982	129.9/5:113
Benjamin Franklin's Good House	1982	129.9/5:114
Independence	1982	129.9/5:115
Big Bend	1983	129.9/5:119
Glacier Bay	1984	129.9/5:123
Hopewell Furnace	1984	129.9/5:124
Salem	1987	129.9/5:126
Fort Sumter	1984	129.9/5:127
Lincoln Memorial	1986	129.9/5:129
Arlington House	1985	129.9/5:133
Cowpens	1989	129.9/5:135
Fort Moultrie	1986	129.9/5:136
Vicksburg	1986	129.9/5:137
Craters of the Moon	1991	129.9/5:139
Chesapeake & Ohio Canal	1991	129.9/5:142
Congress Hall	1990	129.9/5:147
Cape Cod	1994	129.9/5:148
Castillo de San Marcos	1994	129.9/5:149
Yellowstone	2001	129.9/5:150
Forts of Old San Juan	1997	129.9/5:151
Redwood	1997	129.9/5:154
Fredericksburg battlefields	2000	129.9/5:155
Mammoth Cave	2003	129.9/5:158
Appomattox Court House	2003	129.9/5:160
Spinoff	1997-99	NAS1.1/4:
Rediscovering America	2000	NF3.2:R24
Meteorological Atlas of the Int'l Indian Ocean Expedition	1972	NS
HIV/AIDS Training Resource kit	2009	PE 1.2:H 64
Accident at Three Mile Island	1979	PR39.8:T41/T71
Environmental education in the schools	1995	S1.40/2:Ed 8